PDS Multinational Fashions Limited



PDS/SE/2021-22/87

January 10, 2022

Listing Department	Corporate Relationship Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited	BSE Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1 Block G,	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),	Dalal Street,
Mumbai -400 051	Mumbai- 400001
Scrip Symbol: PDSMFL	Scrip Code: 538730

Re: ISIN - INE111Q01013

Sub: Statement of Investor Complaints for Quarter ended December 31, 2021

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 13(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the statement of Investor Complaints for the Quarter ended December 31, 2021, as received by the Company from the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Link Intime India Private Limited.

Kindly be noted that no complaint has been received by the shareholders during the Quarter ended December 31, 2021 and the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Link Intime India Private Limited has issued NIL Report as enclosed herewith.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for PDS Multinational Fashions Limited

Abhishekh Kanoi General Counsel & Company Secretary ICSI Membership No.: F-9530

Encl.: a/a



LINKIntime

Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. Noble Heights , 1st Floor , Plot No. NH 2 , LSC, C-1 Block , Near Savitri Market, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058 Phone : 011-49411000 Fax : 011-41410591 E-mail : delhi@linkintime.co.in

January 5, 2022

The Company Secretary, M/s. PDS Multinational Fashions Limited # 758 & 759, 2ND FLOOR, 19TH MAIN HSR LAYOUT, SECTOR-2 Bnagalore-560102

Dear Sir,

Sub: Investor Grievance Report for the guarter ended 31.12.2021

Unit: PDS Multinational Fashions Limited

Please refer the below Investor Grievance Details starting from 01.10.2021 to 31.12.2021.

No of Grievances
nil

We confirm that NO complaints remained unattended / pending for more than 30 days.

Yours truly, For Link Intime India Pvt Limited,

Man Authorised Signatory